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ITEM NUMBER

Consultation
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012

FULL DESCRIPTION

Initial Consultation

Initial Consultation & Treatment

Initial Consultation — After Hours
Consultation Re-Examination & Treatment
Standard Consultation Up to 15 mins
Long Consultation 15-30 mins

Standard Consultation After Hours

Long Consultation After Hours

Home Visit Consultation and/or Treatment

Home Visit Consultation and/or Treatment A/H

Excess Travelling — Metropolitan

Excess Travelling — Country

ABBREVIATED DESCRIPTION

INITIAL CONSULT
CONSULT/TREATMT
INITIAL CON A/H
CONSULT RE-EXAM
STD CONSULT 15M
LONG CONS 15-30M
STD CONSUL A/H
LONG CONS A/H
HOME VISIT

HOME VISIT A/H
TRAVEL METROPOL
TRAVEL COUNTRY

Chiropractic concessional services — provided to under-privileged persons

1301
1302

1303
1304
Chiropractic care
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
Radiology
1100
1101
1102

Initial Consultation — History/Examination

Initial Consultation — History, Examination &

Treatment & Treatment
Standard Consultation & Treatment

Long Consultation & Treatment

Chiropractic Care Up to 15 mins
Chiropractic Care 16-30 mins
Chiropractic Care In excess of 30 mins
Chiropractic Care A/H Up to 15 mins
Chiropractic Care A/H 16-30 mins

Chiropractic Care A/H In excess of 30 mins

One extra view
Two extra views

Three extra views
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INITIAL CONS CS
CONSUL/TREAT CS

STD CONSULT CS
LONG CONSUL CS

CHIROCARE 15MIN
CHIROCARE 30MIN
CHIROCARE 30+MIN
CHROCAREA/H 15M
CHROCAREA/H 30M
CHROCAREA/H 30+M

1 EXTRA VIEW
2 EXTRA VIEWS
3 EXTRA VIEWS
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1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131

ITEM NUMBER
Radiology (cont)

FULL DESCRIPTION

Four extra views

Cervical Spine — Apical & Lateral 2 views
Cervical Spine — 3-4 views

Cervical Spine — 5-6 views

Thoracic Spine — Apical & Lateral views
Thoracic Spine — Apical & 2 Lateral views
Lumbar Spine — Apical & Lateral 2 views
Lumbo-Sacral Spine 3-4 views
Lumbo-Sacral Spine 5-6 views

Full Spine (Postural)

Full Spine (Multiple views)

Pelvis — Postural

Pelvis & Sacro-Iliac joints 3 views
Sacrum & Sacro-lliac joints 3-4 views
Sacrum & Coccyx 2 views

Clavicle 2 views

Scapula 2 views

Shoulder 2 views

Shoulder 4 views

Acromioclavicular Joints 2 views
Humerus 2 views

Humerus 2 views of one joint

Elbow 2 views

Elbow 4 views

Radius and Ulna 2 views

Radius & Ulna 2 views + 2 view 1 joint
Wrist 2 views

Wrist 4 views

Hand and fingers 2 views
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ABBREVIATED DESCRIPTION

4 EXTRA VIEWS
CERVSP 2VIEWS
CERVSP3-4VIEWS
CERVSP5-6VIEWS
THORACIC SPINE
THORAC AP2LATS
LUMBAR APLAT2VW
LUMBOSACRAL3-4V
LUMBOSACRAL5-6V
FULL SPINE POST
SPINE X VIEWS
PELVIS POSTURAL
PELVSACRO-ILIAC
SACRUMSACRO ILC
SACRUM/COCCYX2V
CLAVICLE 2VIEWS
SCAPULA 2VIEWS
SHOULDER 2VIEWS
SHOULDER 4VIEWS
ACROMIOCLAVICUL
HUMERUS 2 VIEWS
HUMERUS 2VW1INT
ELBOW 2 VIEWS
ELBOW 4 VIEWS
RADIUS/ULNA 2VW
RADIUS/ULNA2V1)
WRIST 2 VIEWS
WRIST 4 VIEWS
HAND/FINGERS2VW
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1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152

ITEM NUMBER
Radiology (cont)

FULL DESCRIPTION

Fingers 2 views

Hip 2 views

Hip 3 views including pelvis
Femur 2 views

Femur 2 views + 2 views 1 joint
Knee-2 views

Knee-4 views

Tibia and Fibula 2 views

Tibia and Fibula 2 view + 2 view 1 joint
Ankle 2 views

Ankle 4 views

Foot and Toes 2 views

Toes 2 views

Chest 2 views

Skull 3 views

Interpretation of X-rays
Laboratory Procedures — Urine
Special services

Reports and narrative

X-ray

Functional views of one area

Specialist chiropractic radiology

1201

Re-assessment

1601
1602
1603
1604
1605

Full Interpretation

Re-Assessment up to 15 mins
Re-Assessment 16-30 mins
Re-Assessment In excess of 30 mins
Re-Assessment A/H Up to 15 mins
Re-Assessment A/H Up to 30 mins
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ABBREVIATED DESCRIPTION

FINGERS 2VIEWS
HIP 2 VIEWS
HIP3VINCLPELVIS
FEMUR 2 VIEWS
FEMUR2VIEWS1INT
KNEE 2 VIEWS
KNEE 4 VIEWS
TIBIA/FIBULA2VW
TIBIA/FIBLA2V1)
ANKLE 2 VIEWS
ANKLE 4 VIEWS
FOOT/TOES 2VIEW
TOES 2 VIEWS
CHEST 2 VIEWS
SKULL 3 VIEWS
INTERPRET XRAYS
LAB PROC URINE
SPECIAL SERVICE
MEDICAL REPORT
XRAY

VIEWS 1AREA

FULL INTERPRET

RE-ASSESS 15MIN
RE-ASSESS 30MIN
RE-ASSESS 30+MIN
RE-ASSESSA/H 15M
RE-ASSESSA/H 30M
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ITEM NUMBER FULL DESCRIPTION ABBREVIATED DESCRIPTION

Re-assessment (cont)

1606 Re-Assessment A/H In excess of 30 mins REASSESSA/H 30+M
Medico-legal examinations

1401 Examination Up to 30 min duration EXAMTN 30MIN
1402 Examination 30-45 mins EXAMTN 30-45MIN
1403 Examination 45-60 mins EXAMTN 45-60MIN
1404 Medico/Legal Reports (Telephone/Oral) MEDREPORTORAL
1405 Medico/Legal Reports (Comprehensive) MEDREP COMPREH
1406 Medico/Legal Reports — Transcript MEDREP TRANSCRP
1407 Consultative Work CONSULTATV WORK
1408 Worksite Assessment WORKSITE ASSESS
Report Writing

1701 Brief Report — Summary Note MEDREPT BRIEF
1702 Substantive Report MEDREPT COMPREH
Supportive therapy

1901 Up to 30 min Therapeutic Massage SHORT MASSAGE
1902 Up to 60 min Therapeutic Massage LONG MASSAGE
1903 Nutritional Support NUTRIT SUPPORT
1904 Orthotic Appliances ORTHOTIC APPL

HICAPS Hints

¢ |f the card does not have the patient IDs listed, start with 01.

e Print your HICAPS Totals daily. Your terminal will prompt you to complete the process before the first claim of the day
can be processed.

e Terminal rolls can be ordered via your terminal (see HICAPS Terminal User Guide) and for all other stationery requests
contact the Help Desk.

¢ Descriptions relating to the Transaction Response Codes are available in the HICAPS Terminal User Guide.
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